

Valley Prospectors, Inc.

PO BOX 2923 * SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92406

www.valleyprospectors.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION (FILL-IN ALL THAT APPLIES)							
Date:			VP Member No. (MEMBERSHIP CHAIRPERSON WILL FILL-IN)				
Last Name:						lumber of Children	
First Name:	Spouse's Name) :		UNDER 19 YEARS OLD (IMMEDIATE FAMILY)	
Mailing Address:							
City:	State: Zip Code: Telephone No:						
		Email Add	res	s			
HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT: Valley Prospectors, Inc. and its members are not responsible or are to be held liable for injury, illness or death occurring at any club claim, function or outing, by any member or guest. Each member and their guests are responsible for properly being informed of potential hazards or risks that may occur while engaged in recreational activities. "ENTER CLAIMS AT YOUR OWN RISK". I have read and understand this agreement and agree to the above. I accept all liability for myself or my guests. Signature of Member:							
INITIATION FEES AND DUES The initiation fee shall be \$100.00 total (may be paid in monthly installments*) The annual dues shall be \$40.00. Annual membership dues are due on January 1st and are not prorated. Option 1 (Total due in full) Annual Dues (\$40.00) and Initiation Fee (\$100.00) Total \$140.00 due in full and not prorated. \$ Option 2 (Payment Plan) Annual Dues (\$40.00) and first installment of initiation fee (\$20.00 of \$100.00) \$ *NOTE: RESTRICTIONS DO APPLY WITH THIS OPTION Every new member will receive one name badge with their name on it. Additional name badges for famembers will cost \$5.00 for each badge. If you want additional family name badges please enter the							ot of ON Or family
names below. You may list additional names on the back of this application.							
First Name: 1 FREE FREE FREE		Last Name: FREE FREE FREE		First Name	e:	Last Name:	
2	INL						
3			5 6				
PAYMENT METHOD Cash: \$ Check Number: Amount: \$ Money Order Number: Amount: \$							
Make Check or Money Order payable to: Valley Prospectors, Inc.		Send Appli Payme				Valley Prospectors, Inc. Membership Chairperson PO Box 2923 San Bernardino, CA 92406	
Valley Prospectors, Inc. has claims in Holcomb Valley, Cajon Pass, Coolgardie, Randsburg, and Downieville. The majority of our claims are dry. We try to have an outing to one of our claims each month, weather permitting. We observe all BLM rules and regulations.							

Valley Prospectors, Inc. Membership Application - Revised 04/06/2016